
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

2020-2021 

 

Local Government Employees 

Friday, July 3, 2020 Independence Day (observed) 

Monday, September 7, 2020 Labor Day 

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 Veterans Day 

Wed., Nov. 25, 2020–Close at Noon Thanksgiving 

Thurs. & Fri., Nov. 26-27, 2020 Thanksgiving 

Thurs. & Fri., Dec. 24-25, 2020 Winter Holiday 

Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year’s Holiday 

Wed. July 1, 2020 – Wed. June 30, 

2021 

*Floating Holiday: must be taken 

by June 30th* 

Monday, January 18, 2021 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, May 31, 2021 Memorial Day 

Friday, June 18, 2021 Juneteenth Day (observed) 

 


